
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
WATER QUALITY ADVISORY WORK GROUP (WQAWG) 

Meeting * 
 

April 24, 2012, 1:30 p.m. 
Building E, Room 201S 

 
 

AGENDA 
 

Welcome and Introductions     Chris Linendoll 
 
        

TCEQ Staff Updates: 
                                  

Update on the Small MS4 General Permit (TXR040000)  Rebecca Villalba 
and the upcoming Construction General Permit Renewal 
(TXR150000) 
 
Update on Water Quality Standards Implementation   Brittany Lee 
Procedures 
 
Update on Pesticide General Permit (TXG870000)  James Moore, P.E. 
 
Update on Chapter 217 Domestic Criteria Rule Revision  Louis C. Herrin, III, P.E. 

 
Update on Aggregate Production Operations (HB 571)  Laurie Fleet 

 
 

Announcements: 
   

Environmental Trade Fair & Conference: May 1-2, 2012 
Next WQAWG Meeting:  July 24, 2012 
Water Quality/Stormwater Seminar: September 13-14, 2012 

 
 

Adjournment        Linendoll 
 

* Available by Webcast by clicking on “Advisory, Stakeholder Group    
and Special Meetings” at the time of the meeting. 
http://www.texasadmin.com/tceqs.shtml 



First Name Last Name Organization E-mail
Rex Hunt Alan Plummer Associates Inc rhunt@apaienv.com

Dana White Austin Water Utility dana.white@austintexas.gov

Rajendra Bhattarai Austin Water Utility raj.bhattarai@austintexas.gov

Steve Hupp Bayou Preservation Association shupp@bayoupreservatation.org

John Concienne Carroll & Blackman, Inc. jconcienne@cbieng.com

Peter Blanchette City of Dallas peter.blanchette@dallascityhall.com

Scott Morris City of Dallas scott.morris@dallascityhall.com

Paul White City of Dallas paul.white@dallascityhall.com

Jennifer Elms EHRA Houston jelms@ehrainc.com

Trey Shanks Freese and Nichols ts@freese.com

Scott Hekman Freese and Nichols shh@freese.com

Trey Shanks Freese and Nichols ts@freese.com

David Johnson Givler Engineering Inc johnson@givlerngineering.com

Jonathon Holley Harris County FCD jonathon.holley@hcfcd.org

Catherine Elliott Harris County FCD catherine.elliott@hcfcd.org

Kenneth Gorzycki Horseshoe Bay Resort kgorzycki@hsbresort.com

Ratchel Powers Houston-Galveston Area Council rachel.powers@h-gac.com

Jeff Crawford Jones-Heroy & Assoc. Inc. jeffc@jones-heroy.com

Gloria Broussard LCRA gloria.broussard@lcra.org

Shannon Paprocki LCRA shannon.paprocki@lcra.org

Susan Meckel LCRA susan.meckel@lcra.org

Cristina Ramage Lloyd Gosselink cramage@lglawfirm.com

Erin Blackman North Central Texas COG eblackman@nctcog.org

Estella Miramontez TCEQ estella.miramontez@tceq.texas.gov

Chris Linendoll TCEQ chris.linendoll@tceq.texas.gov

Rebecca Villalba TCEQ rebecca.villalba@tceq.texas.gov

James Moore TCEQ james.moore@tceq.texas.gov

Brittany Lee TCEQ brittany.lee@tceq.texas.gov

Louis Herrin TCEQ lois.herrin@tceq.texas.gov

Laurie Fleet TCEQ laurie.fleet@tceq.texas.gov

David Galindo TCEQ david.galindo@tceq.texas.gov

Korey Sykes TCEQ korey.sykes@tceq.texas.gov

David Hasting TCEQ david.hasting@tceq.texas.gov

Isaac Jackson TCEQ isaac.jackson@tceq.texas.gov

Lynn Owens TCEQ-SBLGA lynn.owens@tceq.texas.gov

Jaya Zyman-Ponebshek TECQ jaya.zyman-ponebshek@tceq.texas.gov

Heather Mahurin Texas Municipal League heather@tml.org

Rick Young Texas State University ry12@txstate.edu

James Vaughn Texas State University
Adrienne Boer TRC aboer@trcsolutions.com

Kari Means TRC Environmental kmeans@trcsolutions.com

Kevin Rucker TxDOT

David Ham TXDOT david.ham@txdot.gov

Patty Ging USGS pbging@usgs.gov

Bruce Wiland Wiland Consulting wiland@att.net
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